

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).34909-34916/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2011 in WT No.1933/2008,WT No.2040/2008,WT No.2111/2008,WT No.185/2009,WT No.762/2010,WT No.149/2011,WT No.1060/2011,WT No.1094/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S ANAND COAL AGENCY & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.-on-Record.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.
/caveator Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.-on-Record.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter in the usual course.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant. Registrar